



Optical multiplexer module (WDM) 1310/1490 - 1550nm

Passive device that multiplexes/demultiplexes two optical inputs: 1310 nm/1490 nm (GPON), and 1550 nm (RF overlay). For application on G/EPON networks.

Its compact and resistant case allows a wall or DINrail mounting.

Ref.	234740	
Logical ref.	OWDM	
EAN13	8424450193136	

Packaging info		Physical data	
Box	1 pcs.	Net weight	106.00 g
		Gross weight	106.00 g
		Width	119.00 mm
		Height	94.00 mm
		Depth	34.00 mm
		Main product weight	106.00 g

Highlights

• Low insertion loss



- SC/APC connectors
- White (RAL 9003) ABS plastic case

Application example

